
AmesburyTruth
 .71in

18.0mm
 

 .04in
.9mm

 

 .65in
16.4mm

 

 .19in
4.8mm

 

 .25in
6.4mm

  .13in
3.2mm

 

 .19in
4.8mm

 

 .07in
1.8mm

 

 .07in
1.8mm

 

 .58in
14.6mm

 

 .14in
3.6mm

 

 DIM B 

 DIM A 

 DIM D 

 DIM C 

 1.02in
26.0mm

 

 .30in
7.5mm

 

PART NO AIRSPACE DIM A DIM B DIM C DIM D

13086 7/32 .19 .16 .13 NA
12346 9/32 .25 .22 .20 NA
12642 10/32 .28 .25 .23 NA
12596 11/32 .31 .28 .26 NA
12347 13/32 .38 .34 .32 NA
12643 14/32 .41 .37 .35 .17
12225 15/32 .44 .41 .38 .20
13018 16/32 .47 .44 .41 .23
12226 17/32 .50 .47 .45 .27
12348 19/32 .57 .53 .51 .33
12550 21/32 .63 .59 .57 .39
12671 23/32 .69 .66 .63 .45
13017 25/32 .75 .72 .70 .52
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THE INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS
DRAWING IS CONFIDENTIAL AND PROPRIETARY.
THIS DRAWING IS NOT TO BE COPIED OR
REPRODUCED IN WHOLE OR IN PART WITHOUT
EXPRESS WRITTEN PERMISSION.
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